T
F
V
T
F
V
TFV10S  Series
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2021-2023 V2.01

TFV
 Thermal Fuse Varistor
Part Numbering System
Voltage Tolerance
K: ±10%
J: ±5%
S: Special Tolerance
Lead
2: 2 PIN
3: 3 PIN
Lead Type
A: Straight Lead
*Packaging & Lead Length
BUL: Bulk + Standard Lead Length
(Normal L28)
Other Options
Nominal Varistor Voltage
220: 22×100 = 22 V
471: 47×101 = 470 V
122: 12×102 = 1200 V
Product Category
Metal Oxide Varistor
Bare Disk Dimension
10: 10×12 mm
Disk Shape
S: Square
Surge Level
K: Standard Type
TFV  10 S  471  -  K  3   P  K  A  BUL  -  001
*For more details refer to Packaging Information.
Surge Level
K: Standard Type
Operating Temp.
P: Epoxy Coating 105 °C
T
F
V
T
F
V
TFV10S  Series
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2021-2023 V2.01
TFV